
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 44 65 M6 115 WR 127,41
 

1 1 67,5 KG Shocket Saul USA 66,3 62 M5 252,5 WR 255 186,27
2 1 67,5 KG Bevan David ENG 67,1 41 M1 195 142,29
3 1 67,5 KG See Paul FRA 66,3 85 M10 110 WR 115/ 81,15

 
1 1 75 KG McCrary Leon USA 70,5 68 M6 165 115,32

 
1 1 82,5 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 82,1 40 M1 300 WR 186,42
2 1 82,5 KG Troullis George CYP 79,4 45 M2 275 WR 175,01
3 1 82,5 KG Stephens Glenn AUS 81,5 38 SR 255 159,27
4 1 82,5 KG Murray Roger AUS 82,5 60 M5 220 WR 136,25

 
1 1 90 KG Maden Stephen ENG 89,4 41 M1 235 138,11

 
 
 
 
 
 

1 1 100 KG Hunter Ollie ENG 96,6 35 SR 265 149,20
2 1 100 KG Corre Dominque FRA 90,3 41 M1 252,5 147,51
3 1 100 KG Cope Derek ENG 96,9 47 M2 232,5 130,71
4 2 100 KG Berrio Philip USA 90,9 49 M2 220 128,02
5 1 100 KG Meehan TJ IRE 96,4 17 T2 192,5 WR 108,49
6 2 100 KG Auerbach John ENG 92 40 M1 185 106,91
7 3 out 100 KG Sinclair Frank SCT 96,9 44 M1

 
1 1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 50 M3 275 WR 147,54
2 1 110 KG Shanahan John IRE 107,9 30 SR 270 145,58
3 2 110 KG Mitchell Brian ENG 103,5 50 M3 250 136,63
4 2 110 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 108,2 37 SR 252,5 136,05
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
w Gedney USA 26/09/40 WR WR WR

- 44 KG Judith M6 65 44 110 115 117,5/ 1,1079 115 127,41

Bevan ENG 16/09/64
67,5 KG David M1 41 67,1 180 195 202,5/ 0,7297 195 142,29

Shocket USA 22/09/43 253 WR
67,5 KG Saul M5 62 66,3 210 225 252,5 255 0,7377 252,5 186,27

See FRA 21/03/20 WR
67,5 KG Paul M10 85 66,3 100 105 110 115/ 0,7377 110 81,15

McCrary USA 2/02/37
75 KG Leon M6 68 70,5 145 145 165 0,6989 165 115,32

Stephens AUS 14/04/67
82,5 KG Glenn SR 38 81,5 240 255 262,5/ 0,6246 255 159,27

Verbeke BEL 7/09/65 WR
82,5 KG Beny M1 40 82,1 283 300/ 300 0,6214 300 186,42

Troullis CYP 7/07/60 WR WR WR
82,5 KG George M2 45 79,4 260 275 285/ 0,6364 275 175,01

Murray AUS 21/09/45 WR WR WR
82,5 KG Roger M5 60 82,5 205 215 220 0,6193 220 136,25

Maden ENG 1/09/64
90 KG Stephen M1 41 89,4 215 230 235 0,5877 235 138,11
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Meehan IRE 26/09/88 WR
100 KG TJ T2 17 96,4 192,5 195/ 0,5636 192,5 108,49

Hunter ENG 22/01/70
100 KG Ollie SR 35 96,6 240 260 265 0,563 265 149,20

Sinclair SCT 29/06/61
100 KG Frank M1 44 96,9 290/ 290/ 290/ 0,5622

Corre FRA 3/10/64
100 KG Dominque M1 41 90,3 245 252,5 260/ 0,5842 252,5 147,51

Auerbach ENG 1/12/64
100 KG John M1 40 92 185 0,5779 185 106,91

Cope ENG 26/04/58
100 KG Derek M2 47 96,9 210 222,5 232,5 0,5622 232,5 130,71

Berrio USA 23/02/56
100 KG Philip M2 49 90,9 182,5 210 220 0,5819 220 128,02

Shanahan IRE 24/10/74
110 KG John SR 30 107,9 270 285/ 285/ 0,5392 270 145,58

Rajtmajer SWI 24/12/67
110 KG Claudio SR 37 108,2 252,5 265/ 0,5388 252,5 136,05

Pilling ENG 7/12/54 WR
110 KG Leslie M3 50 110 260 275/ 275 0,5365 275 147,54

Mitchell ENG 19/04/55
110 KG Brian M3 50 103,5 240 250 260/ 0,5465 250 136,63
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